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| A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

CALL 873-0301 FAX (905) 873-0398

DO YOU NEED A GOOD USED VEHICLE??

REIM AX CREDIT PROBLEMS??
BLUE SPRINGS REALTY DISCHARGED BAN KRUPTCY??
(HaLTON) Corp. WE CAN HELP!!
(519) 853-2086 CALL JIM CRUICKSHANK
Toll Free 1-888-833-1945 877- 22 6 l
Heather (Whiting) Scotland”| | FOR A CONFIDENTIAL REVIEW |
e || PARK MOTOR SALES
Aﬁgm Emir HWY. 7 BETWEEN GEORGETOWN & ACTON
iy < SISO Jf Bt s . =i — ak.

THANK YOU FOR

CHECKING YOUR AD!

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section should
be called to the attention of the Classified
Department after the firsf insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the
error reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301

Deadlines for Wednesday and Friday
papers are:

DEADLINE MON. - 4 p.m. forWED.
DEADLINE THURS, 12 p.m. for FRI.

Il:l:l Houses for sale -

5 bedroom home, F‘Fvate Sale, 8 min.

north 401/Winston Churchill; 3600 sq.ft. |

living space; cul-de-sac backing fields;
open concept; huge walkout to beautifully
landscaped yard; large kitchen: sunken
livingroom; office with French doors,

jacuzzi; more! $387,000. No Agents! 905- |

702-9409

MILTON Detached, Reverse Rent To
Own, $1,400. Michael Wan, Broker (519)
853—0894

MILTON, new Mattamy detached. 1800sq.
it. 4-bdrm, 2.5baths, fireplace, premium lot,
upgrades. Available immediately. $236,900.
(905)275-3197

OPEN House, Sunday, November 18th.
1104 p.m., 14 Gower Crt.,Georgetown,
www.sellingityourself.com

lndu_strial
/commercial space

GEORGETOWN/INDUSTRIAL $2.85/sq |
ft plus T.M.1., minimum 12' clear height, |

5000 sq ft to 50,000 sq ft. Available 30 days.
Dock level loading. Call John Bartlett,

Remax Blue Springs Realty, 1-888-833- |

1945
GEORGETOWN 1875 sq. ft.,

commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features |

front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview Location. Call
(905)723-8302

IE:. office & retail

GEORGETOWN,Downtown prestigious
building one room office, $185/mth: also
one room office with kitchenette, washroom
$485. inclusive. 905-451-7220

Moving

cartage " 5
A&A Movers. 2 responsible men/truck. Start
$55/hr. Free estimate. 24/7. 905-789-
6632

Business
opportunities

I own an computer? Put it to work and get
a free vacation.

www.123getitnow.com or call 1-888-395-
1348

$SSGOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and
expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

REHAB specialist seeking short term |

private mortgage funds for SFH projects.
Call Graham 905-877-5077.

Business Service

BOOKKEEPING-COMPUTORIZED for
small business. N.H. Services. 905-
877-9165

ApartmenE &
flats for rent

1 bedroom for rent Available Jan. 1SI
clean, quiet Georgetown building suitable
for mature resident $780+ 905-457-0220

' ho Sunday calls.

2 bedroom, full kitchen, upper floor,
Downtown, parking, laundry, $950/mth
plus utilities. (905)873-2539

ACTON 1bedroom $600 utilities/incl.
Available Dec. 1st. . ALSO- 2bedroom

- $700 utilities/ incl. Available Dec. 1st. 1-

416-221-6545 ask for Frank.

ACTON, 132 Bower St. 3 bedroom
apartment, heat/water included, hydro

- extra, no pets, $900./mth. Available

immediately. 519-856-9275

ACTON, spacious 2 bedroom apt. in quiet
area, completely renovated, new fridge,

- stove, full size washer, dryer, ceramic tile

and hardwood floor throughout, $1000. per
month, first/last, references, credit check.
Avail. Dec. 1. (519) 853-3015

BASEMENT apartment, 2-3 bedroom,
Georgetown, clean, fireplace, parking,
laundry. Available Dec. 1, $935. 905-877-
7720

. GEORGETOWN near GO, one bedroom,
' $685/mth plus hydro, immediately; 2

II: E. Private sales |

bedroom,renovated, $865/mth plus hydro,
December 1. (905)702-7710 , 905-
451-7220

GEORGETOWN, good size 3 ($1050) or
4 bedroom($1150)plus utilities in tri-plex,
no pets, 1-905-858-2093

GEORGETOWN, luxury, 2 bedroom apt.,
fireplace, private laundry, dishwasher,
oak kitchen, ceramics, glass block, track
lighting. First/last, references, credit check.
Avail. Jan.1 $1050. Call Chris 905-
873-1454 or 416-493-0250

GEORGETOWN, nice 3-4 bedroom, main
floor flat, good location, all inclusive $1320.
December 1st. 905-877-7720

NORVAL -Large 3 bedroom basement apt.,
avail. December 15th, $1250/mth everything
included. (905)455-4380

MAPLE & Guelph- 1 bedroom with balcony,

| quiet, clean place. $780 all utilities and 1

- ROCKWOOD by park, sunny spacious |

parking. Available Jan. 1st. 905-873-2062.

UPPER level apartment, for quiet single

| ii:E Houses for rent

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom main floor
house, close to all amenities, $1100 plus
utilities, Call 905-702-8064.

DELIGHTFUL, bright link in Acton, 3 |

bedroom, gas, garage. $1050. plus. (519)
853-4875 Michele

ERIN, 2 bedroom house, laundry, fireplace, |

' no smokers, no pets, $1175/mth plus

hydro, January 1. Call 1-800-263—1%

' GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom fully renovated |
- Victorian house, $1200. plus utilities, avail.

Dec. 1. 905-873-7185 or 416-203-0211

- GLEN Williams, small house with large

' fenced yard on quiet street. Newly

' $400 per month first /last.

renovated. Available Jan. 1st. 905-877-8995
evenings.

LARGE detached four bedroom Century
Home in Acton. $1200./month + utilities.

| Call Phone #905-877-6875 905-703-0848

MILTON, brand new detached 3 bedroom,
2.5 bath. $1400. Michael Wan, Broker
(519)853-0894.

Townhouses
m fnrrelt =7, =3
RENTAL: New gorgeous 3 bedroom
townhouse. 4 baths, walkout basement
w/4pc. Huge kitchen, garage. $1350/mth.
plus utilities. December 1/01 possession.

Call Maria Britto 905-456-3232.

| Rooms for rent
& wanted

FURNISHED room for rent phone 905-702-
0289 or 416-805-2423 Available immediately

FURNISHED basement room in country.

Reference. (519) 853-3012

FURNISHED/UNFURNISHEDr00ms for

~rent, large home, close to downtown and

person. Own entrance. Phone (519) |

830-3108

ROCKWOOD cozy one bedroom apt
above office. Avail. immediately. $750/mth
plus utilities. No pets, first/last, references.
Contact Allan (888) 656—4348

batchelor, on 2nd floor, balcony, upgraded,
small building, $595 inclusive 519-856-4900.

- STEWARTTOWN, country, large 2000

' sq.ft.3 bedroom apt., avail. Dec. 1. Firstlast

| no pets. $1,000. plus utilities. 905-457-5724

Il:m Houses for rent

- 3 bedroom detacht;d, brick_\}ictnrian, in

Acton, $1200/mth. plus utilities, Call Dave
519-853-2086.

- 3 bedroom modern farmhouse, Ballinafad

- area. $1249/mth. 2 car garage. Larry

Bamstaple 905-877-1237 - 905-877-5211.

3 bedroom upper level of house. Avail. Jan.
1, first/last, $1100. plus utilities. Call 905-
877-2698

GEORGETOWN park area, 2 1/2 bedrooms
(no queen beds). Fridge, stove, washer and
dryer. $1100. plus utilities. No pets/smoking.
First/last, references. Available Dec. 1st.

‘ 905-877-5155 ext 27.

~ Available Dec. 1st. $435 plus utilities. |

GO station. $120. weekly, non smokers |

preferred. 905-873-3079

LARGE room, private entrance, cable,

laundry, avail. immediately. $450. Firstlast. |

(519) 853-4542

ROOM for rent on horse farm, share

house. $450/mth plus utilities. Available |

immediately. Heritage & Hwy 7 area. also
small boarding stable has stalls available.
(905)840-0557 .

ROOM for rent, female preferred, non
smoker. Call after 6:pm. 647-286-6f41
———eeee

Shared
accommaodation

COUNTRY location, shared apartment,
$500. + utilities, non smoking,laundry
facilties included. Close to

Milton/Georgetown/Brampton. 905-693- | . _
' Reconditioned appliances, parts and

6112.

ONE room available in shared 2 bedroom
house with clean responsible working
female. Non-smoking, first/last references.

905-873-6487.

I E E storage

STORAGE-HEATED inside for a select few
cars, inside/out for others. Cars- boats-RV's.
Security fenced and monitored. From
$30. month. Cribco 905-877-1876

BOAT, trailer, car storage, inside/outside,
motor winterizing. book early to avoid
disappointment. (905)877-8891 or
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